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CC: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
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Date: 8/27/2014 5:15:02 PM 
Subject: FW: Tropical Update

From: Mark Malsick [MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov]
Sent: Wednesday, August 27, 2014 3:11 PM
To: WEATHERALERT
Subject: Tropical Update

Good Afternoon,

Sending out an early update before the long weekend of football game(s), sloth, and dove hunting.

Hurricane Cristobal continues northeast into the central North Atlantic, alone and unafraid. A series of weak easterly 
waves trundle across the Atlantic tropics. The wave just east of the Lesser Antilles, formerly named 97L, had some 
prospects for intensification; however, this feature will encounter an increasingly hostile environment as it slinks into 
the Caribbean no harm, no foul. The other non-descript waves have no potential for development with the exception 
of the wave directly over the west coast of Africa. Models are tad more interested with developing this feature with
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various non-threatening fish storm solutions at this time. Out over 4000 miles and 180+ hours, the Prudent quietly 
abides on this one. Elsewhere, tropical storm formation is not expected this weekend
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Green deck for a long weekend.

Mark Malsick
Severe Weather Liaison
South Carolina Department of Natural Resources 
State Climate Office
1000 Assembly Street Columbia, S C  29202

803-734-0039
MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov
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